SNACKS

Yoghurt Frogs (5 pack)

Piece of Fruit Whole (Seasonal)

Jelly Cup

Popcorn

J.J.'s Chicken Snack

Red Rock Deli Chips (Honey Soy Chicken)
Custard

Muffin (Chocolate Chip)

Yoghurt Pouch (Strawberry & Vanilla)
Watermelon Tub

Fruit Salad (Seasonal)

Yoghurt Berry Crunch

SANDWICHES

Cheese Sandwich

Vegemite Sandwich

Cheese & Vegemite Sandwich
Ham Sandwich

Chicken Sandwich

Ham & Cheese Sandwich

Ham, Cheese & Tomato Sandwich
Salad Sandwich

Ham & Salad Sandwich

Chicken & Salad Sandwich

WRAPS

Salad Wrap (Leftuce, Tomato, Cucumber,
Carrot, Beetrootf, Cheese & Mayonnaise)
Ham & Salad Wrap

Chicken & Salad Wrap

SALAD BOXES

Salad Box (Leftuce, Tomato, Cucumber,
Carrot, Beetroot, Cheese & Italian Dressing)
Ham & Salad Box

Chicken & Salad Box

+ Add Boiled Egg (Each)
+ Add Pineapple

DRINKS

Water

Juice (Popper):
(Apple, Orange, Apple/Blackcurrant, Tropical)

SNACK SHACK

MENU

DRINKS
$1.00 Breaka Milk (Popper):
$1.00 (Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla)
$1.00 Juice Bomb - 100% Sparkling Fruit Juice:
$1.00 (Apple Coola, Watermelon, Vanilla/Lime,
$2.00 Lemonade, Apple/Raspberry, Grape,
$2.00 Apple/Blackcurrant, Orange/Passionfruit)
$2.00
$2.50 TOASTIES
$3.00 (MORNING TEA ONLY)
$3.50 Cheese Toastie
$4.00 Ham Toastie
$4.50 Chicken Toastie
$3.00 (BIG LUNCH ONLY)
$3.00 Party Pie
$3.00 Sausage Roll
$3.00 Pizza (Ham & Cheese)
$3.50 Pizza (Ham, Cheese & Pineapple)
$3.50 Pie
$4.00 Lasagne
$5.50 Spaghetti Bolognese Pasta
$6.00 Macaroni & Cheese
$6.00 Hot Dog - Plain (No Sauce)
Hot Dog & Sauce
Hot Dog with Cheese & Sauce
$6.00 GLUTEN FREE
Chicken Nugget (Each)
$6.50 Sausage Roll
6.50
? SAUCES - SQUEEZE-ON
Tomato or Barbeque (Each)
$6.00 FROZEN TREATS
$6.50 (BIG LUNCH ONLY)
$6.50 Fruit Pop
$0.50 Zooper Dooper
$0.50 Cyclone
Paddle Pop (Chocolate OR Rainbow
Frozen Yoghurt (Mango OR Strawberry)
Birthday Bucket
$1.50 (A little celebration for the birthday boy/girl!
$2.00 Includes a keepsake balloon & certificate &
1 x Zooper Dooper for each classmate).
Sandy Strait State School
Robert Street

URANGAN QLD 4655
Phone: (07) 4197 0386

$2.00

$3.00

$3.50

$3.50
$3.50

$1.20
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.50
$5.00

$0.90
$4.50

$0.30

$0.60
$0.60
$2.00
$2.00

$2.50
$15.00




