

SNACK SHACK MENU



DRINKS

Breaka Milk (Popper):	\$2.00
(Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla)	
Juice Bomb - 100% Sparkling Fruit Juice:	\$3.00
(Apple Coola, Watermelon, Vanilla/Lime,	
Lemonade, Apple/Raspberry, Grape,	
Apple/Blackcurrant, Orange/Passionfruit)	

TOASTIES

(MORNING TEA ONLY)

Cheese Toastie	\$3.50
Ham Toastie	\$3.50
Chicken Toastie	\$3.50

HOT FOOD

(BIG LUNCH ONLY)

Party Pie	\$1.20
Sausage Roll	\$3.50
Pizza (Ham & Cheese)	\$3.50
Pizza (Ham, Cheese & Pineapple)	\$3.50
Pie	\$4.00
Lasagne	\$4.00
Spaghetti Bolognese Pasta	\$4.00
Macaroni & Cheese	\$4.00
Hot Dog - Plain (No Sauce)	\$4.00
Hot Dog & Sauce	\$4.50
Hot Dog with Cheese & Sauce	\$5.00

GLUTEN FREE

Chicken Nugget (Each)	\$0.90
Sausage Roll	\$4.50

SAUCES - SQUEEZE-ON

Tomato or Barbeque (Each)

Darty Dia

\$0.30

A1 00

FROZEN TREATS

Fruit Pop	\$0.60
Zooper Dooper	\$0.60
Cyclone	\$2.00
Paddle Pop (Chocolate OR Rainbow	\$2.00
Frozen Yoghurt (Mango OR Strawberry)	\$2.50
Birthday Bucket	\$15.00
(A little celebration for the birthday boy/girl!	
Includes a keepsake balloon & certificate &	
1 x 700per Dooper for each classmate)	

1 x Zooper Dooper for each classmate).

SNACKS

Yoghurt Frogs (5 pack)	\$1.00
Piece of Fruit Whole (Seasonal)	\$1.00
Jelly Cup	\$1.00
Popcorn	\$1.00
J.J.'s Chicken Snack	\$2.00
Red Rock Deli Chips (Honey Soy Chicken)	\$2.00
Custard	\$2.00
Muffin (Chocolate Chip)	\$2.50
Yoghurt Pouch (Strawberry & Vanilla)	\$3.00
Watermelon Tub	\$3.50
Fruit Salad (Seasonal)	\$4.00
Yoghurt Berry Crunch	\$4.50

SANDWICHES

Cheese Sandwich	\$3.00
Vegemite Sandwich	\$3.00
Cheese & Vegemite Sandwich	\$3.00
Ham Sandwich	\$3.00
Chicken Sandwich	\$3.50
Ham & Cheese Sandwich	\$3.50
Ham, Cheese & Tomato Sandwich	\$4.00
Salad Sandwich	\$5.50
Ham & Salad Sandwich	\$6.00
Chicken & Salad Sandwich	\$6.00

WRAPS

Salad Wrap (Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber,	\$6.00
Carrot, Beetroot, Cheese & Mayonnaise)	
Ham & Salad Wrap	\$6.50
Chicken & Salad Wrap	\$6.50
	40100

SALAD BOXES

Salad Box (Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber,	\$6.00
Carrot, Beetroot, Cheese & Italian Dressing)	
Ham & Salad Box	\$6.50
Chicken & Salad Box	\$6.50
+ Add Boiled Egg (Each)	\$0.50
+ Add Pineapple	\$0.50

DRINKS

Water
Juice (Popper):
(Apple, Orange, Apple/Blackcurrant, Tropical)

Sandy Strait State School Robert Street URANGAN QLD 4655 Phone: (07) 4197 0386

\$1.50 \$2.00

